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These are unprecedented times, and we understand
the uncertainty that many are experiencing. While
we all take a break from what was our normal, it's
important to remember to take this time to stay
healthy and remember what matters most - you and
those you love.

Every day that passes, people have the need to buy
and sell homes. That doesn’t stop during the current
pandemic. If you've had a major life change recently,
whether with your job or your family situation, you may
be in a position where you need to sell your home -
and fast. Rest assured, with technology and following
the social distancing guidelines, you can list your house
and make it happen safely and effectively.

Homes are still being bought and sold in the midst of
this pandemic. When the time is right, We are here
to help you - whether it's to navigate your local real
estate market, help you buy a new home, or sell your
current one. Our website offers a number of useful tools
and features that will help you with your real estate
mission when you're ready. We are all in this together,
and we’ll be right here when the time is right for you!

If you would like more information on
“Why this is not a housing crisis”,
please visit our website at...
www.valleyrealestate.partners/current-market

There’s a lot to consider when buying or selling a home.

We are here to help you every step of the way.
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Antojitos
Birchfield Manor
Caffe’ 11th Ave
Crafted
E.Z. Tiger
El Porton
Essencia
Famous Dave’s
Gasperetti’s
George’s Wok

Hoptown Wood
Fired Pizza

J’s Asian
Flaming Grill

Joy Garden
Provisions

Red Lobster
Red Robin

Reno’s on the
Runway

Santiago’s
WaterFire
Yakima Steak

Zesta Cucina

We love our local businesses here, and are

amazed by the spirit of our community in
coming together to find solutions and ways
to help. Join us by ordering take-out or
delivery from these local restaurants.

3512 Summitview
2018 Birchfield Rd
1003 W Yakima
22 N 1st St
222 E Chestnut
4808 Tieton Drive
4 N 3rd Street
1504 E Washington
1013 N 1st
1210 S 8oth Ave

2560 Donald
Wapato Road

4007 Terrace
Heights Drive

5605 Tieton Dr

2710 Terrace
Heights Drive

905 N 1st St
2702 W Nob Hill

2012 S 16th Ave

111 Yakima Ave
4000 Creekside Lp
221 W Yakima

5110 Tieton Dr

509-248-2626
509-452-1960
509-426-2808
509-426-2220
509-571-1977
509-965-5422
509-575-5570
509-469-7427
509-248-0628
509-966-0933

509-952-4414

509-249-5974
509-965-9544
509-452-8100

509-575-3640
509-575-1575
509-571-1340
509-453-1644
509-853-1057
509-571-1472
509-972-2000




