

These are unprecedented times, and we understand the uncertainty that many are experiencing. While we all take a break from what was our normal, it's important to remember to take this time to stay healthy and remember what matters most - you and those you love.

Every day that passes, people have the need to buy and sell homes. That doesn't stop during the current pandemic. If you've had a major life change recently, whether with your job or your family situation, you may be in a position where you need to sell your homeand fast. Rest assured, with technology and following the social distancing guidelines, you can list your house and make it happen safely and effectively.

Homes are still being bought and sold in the midst of this pandemic. When the time is right, We are here to help you - whether it's to navigate your local real estate market, help you buy a new home, or sell your current one. Our website offers a number of useful tools and features that will help you with your real estate mission when you're ready. We are all in this together, and we'll be right here when the time is right for you!

If you would like more information on "Why this is not a housing crisis", please visit our website at... www.valleyrealestate.partners/current-market

There's a lot to consider when buying or selling a home. We are here to help you every step of the way.



📤 A member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates, LLC



We love our local businesses here, and are amazed by the spirit of our community in coming together to find solutions and ways to help. Join us by ordering take-out or delivery from these local restaurants.

Antojitos	3512 Summitview	509-248-2626
Birchfield Manor	2018 Birchfield Rd	509-452-1960
Caffe' 11th Ave	1003 W Yakima	509-426-2808
Crafted	22 N 1st St	509-426-2220
E.Z. Tiger	222 E Chestnut	509-571-1977
El Porton	4808 Tieton Drive	509-965-5422
Essencia	4 N 3rd Street	509-575-5570
Famous Dave's	1504 E Washington	509-469-7427
Gasperetti's	1013 N 1st	509-248-0628
George's Wok	1210 S 80th Ave	509-966-0933
Hoptown Wood Fired Pizza	2560 Donald Wapato Road	509-952-4414
J's Asian Flaming Grill	4007 Terrace Heights Drive	509-249-5974
Joy Garden	5605 Tieton Dr	509-965-9544
Provisions	2710 Terrace Heights Drive	509-452-8100
Red Lobster	905 N 1st St	509-575-3640
Red Robin	2702 W Nob Hill	509-575-1575
Reno's on the Runway	2012 S 16th Ave	509-571-1340
Santiago's	111 Yakima Ave	509-453-1644
WaterFire	4000 Creekside Lp	509-853-1057
Yakima Steak	221 W Yakima	509-571-1472
Zesta Cucina	5110 Tieton Dr	509-972-2000